
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

27 

117 

7 

26 

#03 

99 

37 

17 

111 

49 

#05 

0 

56 

#07 

79 

2 

46 

24 

75 

#09 

22 

6 

Name 

Anthony Serra 

Joseph Boruch 

Zachary Kelly 

Ken Hubbard 

Lorenzo Serra 

Bob Dowie 

Abhi Ghatak 

Mark A. Johnston 

Ronald Cohen 

Don Stevenson 

James Slechta 

Alex Hollenbeck 

Mike Frost 

Nicholas Sealey 

R J Ford 

Charles Vaccaro 

Michael Donnelly 

Chris Raffaelli 

Mark Murphy 

James Bucci 

Philip G. Perron 

Johannes Krauss 

Class 

ITR 

EP 

ITR 

ITR 

ITR 

GTL 

ITS 

ITS 

EP 

EP 

ITS 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

ITS 

FP 

FP 

HP 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

5 

Diff 

9.916 

22.631 

25.396 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:52.738 

21:02.654 

21:15.369 

21:18.134 

20:26.701 

20:32.777 

20:45.156 

20:51.107 

20:54.401 

20:56.930 

21:01.560 

21:12.834 

18:48.795 

20:04.195 

21:04.365 

17:59.309 

20:32.507 

20:36.739 

20:37.746 

20:40.747 

20:55.838 

6:30.239 

Best Tm 

1:00.937 

1:01.669 

1:02.184 

1:01.674 

1:03.385 

1:02.820 

1:03.010 

1:03.216 

1:03.880 

1:04.517 

1:04.601 

1:04.623 

1:01.924 

1:04.647 

1:08.262 

1:01.100 

1:10.720 

1:08.161 

1:10.476 

1:13.466 

1:14.225 

1:10.458 

Make-Model 

BMW 328i/Blue 

Honda S2000/Yellow 

BMW 323ci/Yellow 

BMW 325/Blk 

BMW BMW/328i 

Nissan 200SX/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/Gray 

Nissan 240sx/Red/white 

Mazda Miata/White   blue bl 

BMW 325is/White 

Nissan 300ZX/Blue/Yellow 

Datsun 280Z/Red 

BMW 328i/Green 

Mazda RX7/Gray 

Mercury Capri/white 

Mazda RX-7/Red 

Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 

Honda CRX Si/Blue / Yellow 

Mazda Miata/Green 

Honda Civic/Black 

Sunbeam Alpine/blue 

Volkswagen Scirocco/Blue 

Sponsor 

Autotechnic/Meccanic Shop North 

G-Loc Brakes  Pleasant Bay Safety  LLC 

Precision Motorsports  RSTPerformance Racing 

Auto Technic Racing 

Meccanic Shop/ AutoTechnic 

Village Auto Works 

Kessler Engineering 

AFLAC/ALIEN FORCE RACING 

marycurtinproductions 

Alien Force Racing 

Vermont Eco Floors 

Litchfield Filling Station 

Village Auto Works 

Lombardo Motorcars 

Thanks Kim!  :  SBMS 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Thanks Trish  LYLOMH 

Hansa Rennen 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1256 Time Final 1344 

Printed: 6/16/2018 1:55:14 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Butch O'Connor, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

9.916 

Avg. Speed 

86.211 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.937 

Best Speed 

88.616 

Best Lap by 

27 - Anthony Serra 

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional 

Grp 7 - E-F-HP,GTL,ITR-S 

Race 1 #18-RQ-5491-S 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:31:02 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/16/2018 12:00 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Paddock Crawl

Official Race Results


